OCEANMAN 10KM OVERALL

Place Name
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YEAP, KEVIN SOON CHOY
TAN, RUPERT

ANG, ZHING VEHN

TEO, ROY DERRICK CHAN HONG
MIELZINER, DAVID

SALLEH, HAISALLEH
NEWTON, JULIE

CHONG, BEVERLY

LOO, PEI YANG

DAVIES, MICHAEL

ARIFIN, MOHD SABKI
GRINKO, NIKOLAI

KANNA, MINI

CHAPILLON, MATTHEW
BALAKRISHNAN, THIVAGAR
PAOMAHANAKA, NUNTAVIT
JUNAIDI, AHMAD FATHI

TIK, MANDY

HVASS, ANDREAS

HO, OON SENG

MOH, SEE KEANG

ISMAIL, MOHAMMED SOFIAN
OTHMAN, FAUZI
JEAN-BERNARD, ESPERANCE
0OO0l, SIN HOO

TANG, SIEW KWAN FISH
BRUCE TAN, SIA CHIAN
RAHIM, RIDZWAN

MOK, MON YEW

HASMUNI, MUHAMMAD NAIM
COLLINS, MIKE

CHEN, KIN CHEONG

LIM, MIOW CHIN

BIN HARUN, MOHD SAAD
THAM, DANIEL

Tan, KUAN LING

TAN, SIEW CHEE JONATHAN
MD YASSIN, ZAINAL ABIDIN
ABDULLAH, MOHD SALLEH
BEDIN, MUHD YADI

CHAN, JUN JIAN

LIANG, HENGJIA

LOO, YUN TING
ROHISSYAM, MUHAMMAD SYAMIER ISKANDAR

ALI,MUHAMMAD
ADNAN,MOHD HASSAN

CASELLES LOPEZ,JUAN JOSE
LEE,JINSI

MARTA-NEZ,LA3PEZ AMANDO
NORIEGA HOCES,LUIS
PARUMAL,MANIAM
RAMAN,SREEKANTH
SHIBUYA KENSUKE
TAKEMOTO,MEISEI
TEBBUTT,ANDREW

Type
ELITE SWIMMER 153
ELITE SWIMMER 148

SWIMMER 104
SWIMMER 151
SWIMMER 132
SWIMMER 144
SWIMMER 135
ELITE SWIMMER 114
SWIMMER 128
SWIMMER 116

ELITE SWIMMER 105
ELITE SWIMMER 117

SWIMMER 124
SWIMMER 112
SWIMMER 106
ELITE SWIMMER 139
SWIMMER 123
SWIMMER 155
SWIMMER 120
SWIMMER 119
SWIMMER 133
SWIMMER 121
SWIMMER 138
SWIMMER 122
SWIMMER 137
SWIMMER 154
SWIMMER 109
SWIMMER 141
SWIMMER 134
SWIMMER 118
SWIMMER 115
ELITE SWIMMER 113
SWIMMER 127
ELITE SWIMMER 108
SWIMMER 152
SWIMMER 147
SWIMMER 149
SWIMMER 131
SWIMMER 101

ELITE SWIMMER 107
ELITE SWIMMER 111
ELITE SWIMMER 126

SWIMMER 129
ELITE SWIMMER 143
SWIMMER 102
SWIMMER 103
SWIMMER 110
SWIMMER 125
SWIMMER 130
SWIMMER 136
SWIMMER 140
SWIMMER 142
SWIMMER 145
SWIMMER 146

ELITE SWIMMER 150

Bib # Time

2:12:37.590
2:31:06.976
2:34:59.213
2:50:10.153
3:06:06.716
3:12:35.830
3:18:09.133
3:31:52.573
3:38:15.030
3:47:48.343
3:51:31.430
3:51:44.563
3:54:44.343
3:59:02.546
4:06:44.570
4:13:21.070
4:14:03.023
4:14:04.696
4:15:30.183
4:19:36.133
4:22:07.160
4:24:10.460
4:29:43.520
4:32:28.743
4:34:16.703
4:34:22.843
4:34:59.113
4:35:06.160
4:41:31.853
4:42:05.050
4:42:13.176
4:44:58.036
4:48:08.366
4:49:46.080
4:57:36.685
4:57:49.759
2:15:45.383
4:33:03.996
4:36:43.936
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Category
20-29
16-19
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
16-19
30-39
16-19
16-19
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
60+
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



