OCEANMAN 10KM OVERALL

Place	Name	Туре	Bib#	Time	Gender	Category	
1	YEAP, KEVIN SOON CHOY	ELITE SWIMMER		2:12:37.590	MALE	20-29	
2	TAN, RUPERT	ELITE SWIMMER		2:31:06.976		16-19	
3	ANG, ZHING VEHN	SWIMMER	104	2:34:59.213		30-39	
4	TEO, ROY DERRICK CHAN HONG	SWIMMER	151	2:50:10.153		20-29	
5	MIELZINER, DAVID	SWIMMER	132	3:06:06.716		50-59	
6	SALLEH, HAISALLEH	SWIMMER	144	3:12:35.830	MALE	30-39	
7	NEWTON, JULIE	SWIMMER	135	3:18:09.133	FEMALE	30-39	
8	CHONG, BEVERLY	ELITE SWIMMER	114	3:31:52.573	FEMALE	30-39	
9	LOO, PEI YANG	SWIMMER	128	3:38:15.030	MALE	20-29	
10	DAVIES, MICHAEL	SWIMMER	116	3:47:48.343	MALE	30-39	
11	ARIFIN, MOHD SABKI	ELITE SWIMMER	105	3:51:31.430	MALE	30-39	
12	GRINKO, NIKOLAI	ELITE SWIMMER	117	3:51:44.563	MALE	30-39	
13	KANNA, MINI	SWIMMER	124	3:54:44.343	FEMALE	30-39	
14	CHAPILLON, MATTHEW	SWIMMER	112	3:59:02.546	MALE	40-49	
15	BALAKRISHNAN, THIVAGAR	SWIMMER	106	4:06:44.570	MALE	30-39	
16	PAOMAHANAKA, NUNTAVIT	ELITE SWIMMER	139	4:13:21.070	MALE	30-39	
17	JUNAIDI, AHMAD FATHI	SWIMMER	123	4:14:03.023	MALE	30-39	
18	TIK, MANDY	SWIMMER	155	4:14:04.696	FEMALE	30-39	
19	HVASS, ANDREAS	SWIMMER	120	4:15:30.183	MALE	40-49	
20	HO, OON SENG	SWIMMER	119	4:19:36.133	MALE	40-49	
21	MOH, SEE KEANG	SWIMMER	133	4:22:07.160	MALE	40-49	
22	ISMAIL, MOHAMMED SOFIAN	SWIMMER	121	4:24:10.460	MALE	50-59	
23	OTHMAN, FAUZI	SWIMMER	138	4:29:43.520	MALE	40-49	
24	JEAN-BERNARD, ESPERANCE	SWIMMER	122	4:32:28.743	MALE	50-59	
25	OOI, SIN HOO	SWIMMER	137	4:34:16.703	MALE	40-49	
26	TANG, SIEW KWAN FISH	SWIMMER	154	4:34:22.843	MALE	40-49	
27	BRUCE TAN, SIA CHIAN	SWIMMER	109	4:34:59.113	MALE	20-29	
28	RAHIM, RIDZWAN	SWIMMER	141	4:35:06.160	MALE	40-49	
29	MOK, MON YEW	SWIMMER	134	4:41:31.853	MALE	30-39	
30	HASMUNI, MUHAMMAD NAIM	SWIMMER	118	4:42:05.050	MALE	40-49	
31	COLLINS, MIKE	SWIMMER	115	4:42:13.176	MALE	30-39	
32	CHEN, KIN CHEONG	ELITE SWIMMER	113	4:44:58.036	MALE	30-39	
33	LIM, MIOW CHIN	SWIMMER	127	4:48:08.366	MALE	30-39	
34	BIN HARUN, MOHD SAAD	ELITE SWIMMER	108	4:49:46.080	MALE	30-39	
35	THAM, DANIEL	SWIMMER	152	4:57:36.685	MALE	40-49	
36	Tan, KUAN LING	SWIMMER	147	4:57:49.759	FEMALE	40-49	
37	TAN, SIEW CHEE JONATHAN	SWIMMER	149	2:15:45.383	MALE	20-29	DNF
38	MD YASSIN, ZAINAL ABIDIN	SWIMMER	131	4:33:03.996	MALE	50-59	DNF
39	ABDULLAH, MOHD SALLEH	SWIMMER	101	4:36:43.936	MALE	40-49	DNF
40	BEDIN, MUHD YADI	ELITE SWIMMER		NA	MALE	40-49	DNF
41	CHAN, JUN JIAN	ELITE SWIMMER		NA	MALE	16-19	DNF
42	LIANG, HENGJIA	ELITE SWIMMER	126	NA	MALE	30-39	DNF
43	LOO, YUN TING	SWIMMER	129	NA	MALE	16-19	DNF
44	ROHISSYAM, MUHAMMAD SYAMIER ISKANDAR	ELITE SWIMMER	143	NA	MALE	16-19	DNF
45	ALI,MUHAMMAD	SWIMMER	102	NA	MALE	20-29	DNF
46	ADNAN,MOHD HASSAN	SWIMMER	103	NA	MALE	30-39	DNS
47	CASELLES LOPEZ,JUAN JOSE	SWIMMER	110	NA	MALE	30-39	DNS
48	LEE,JINSI	SWIMMER	125	NA	MALE	50-59	DNS
49	MARTÃ-NEZ,LóPEZ AMANDO	SWIMMER	130	NA	MALE	40-49	DNS
50	NORIEGA HOCES,LUIS	SWIMMER	136	NA	MALE	60+	DNS
51	PARUMAL,MANIAM	SWIMMER	140	NA	MALE	50-59	DNS
52	RAMAN,SREEKANTH	SWIMMER	142	NA	MALE	30-39	DNS
53	SHIBUYA,KENSUKE	SWIMMER	145	NA	MALE	30-39	DNS
54	TAKEMOTO,MEISEI	SWIMMER	146	NA	MALE	40-49	DNS
55	TEBBUTT,ANDREW	ELITE SWIMMER	150	NA	MALE	30-39	DNS